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Scientific Meeting 
Saturday, 30th March 2019

8.00 – 8.30 am 
Welcome
Marko Babjuk, Dejan Bratus, Piotr Chlosta, Christoph 
Klingler, Ivan Mincik, Peter Nyirady, Shahrokh Shariat	

8.30 – 10.00 am
Prostate cancer session
Chairs: Piotr Chlosta, Ghazi Al Edwan

Debate: Cytoreductive radical prostatectomy 
for oligo-metastatic disease?

•	 Case presentation by young urologist
Judith Stangl-Kremser

•	 The evidence is cumulating 	
Peter Nyirady

•	 Let’s stick to the standard of care			 
Wolfgang Loidl

HIFU 2019: why, how and for whom?
Rafael Sanchez-Salas

The new role of surgery in locally advanced prostate 
cancer 	
Giorgio Gandaglia
  

10.00 – 10.30 am 
Coffee break

Workshops
Friday, 29th March 2019

1.00 – 3.00 pm  and  3.30 – 5.30 pm
Workshops I – V

12.30 – 1.00 pm 	           Registration
1.00 – 3.00 pm            First workshop
3.00 – 3.30 pm            Break
3.30 – 5.30 pm            Second workshop
6.30 – 9.30 pm            Networking dinner 

Workshop I: Hands on training in MRI fusion biopsy
Hosts: Pascal Baltzer, Nicolai Huebner, Stephan	
Korn, Andreas Lunacek

Workshop II: Hands on training in laparoscopy 
Hosts: Piotr Chlosta, Anna Czech, Harun Fajkovic, 
Mesut Remzi, Mihai Vartolomei

Workshop III: Hands on training in endourology and 
urolithiasis
Hosts: Martin Drerup, Mehmet Oezsoy, Christian Seitz, 
Stephan Seklehner, Kadir Tosun, Julian Veser, Clemens 
Wehrberger

Workshop IV: Systemic therapy in urologic oncology
Hosts: Kilian Gust, Gero Kramer, Wolfgang Loidl, 
Renate Pichler, Irene Resch

Workshop V: Case-based pediatric urology
Hosts: Manuela Hiess, Lukas Lusuardi, Josef Oswald

 

Invitation
CUO - Controversies in 
Urologic Oncology 
Workshops and Scientific Meeting

29th March 2019
Hörsaalzentrum, Medical University of Vienna,
Vienna General Hospital

30th March 2019
Van Swieten Saal, Medical University of Vienna

www.meduniwien.ac.at/cuo

DEPARTMENT OF UROLOGY
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10.30  am – 12.00 pm
Bladder cancer session
Chairs: Marko Babjuk, Ivan Mincik

Debate: Is radical cystectomy avoidable in 
BCG-refractory disease?

•	 Case presentation by young urologist
Maximilian Pallauf

•	 Not at the current time 			
Anna Czech

•	 Yes, in selected cases 			 
Francesco Soria

Management of favorable outcomes after neo-
adjuvant chemotherapy 
Evanguelos Xylinas

Update on systemic therapy for urothelial carcinoma 
Maria De Santis 

12.00 – 1.00 pm 
Lunch break

1.00 – 2.40 pm	
How do these new trials impact my daily 
practice?
Chairs: Peter Nyirady, Igor Tomaskovic

AR-targeting agents in M0 CRPC	
Presenter: Joana Do Carmo Silva
Discussant: Gero Kramer

CARMENA and SURTIME trials			 
Presenter: Harun Fajkovic
Discussant: Jens Bedke

POUT and ECOG-8141 trials	
Presenter: Kilian Gust
Discussant: Evanguelos Xylinas

STAMPEDE trial	
Presenter: Mohammad Abufaraj
Discussant: Giorgio Gandaglia

PRECISION trial	
Presenter: Nicolai Huebner
Discussant: Rafael Sanchez-Salas

2.40 – 3.00 pm 
Coffee break

3.00 – 4.30 pm	
Kidney cancer session
Chairs: Dejan Bratus, Christoph Klingler

Debate: Adjuvant therapy for high risk 
patients after radical nephrectomy?

•	 Case presentation by young urologist
Ghazal Ameli

•	 The data says NO
Renate Pichler

•	 Why not for the right patient 
Piotr Chlosta

Cava thrombectomy: challenges and limits
Mesut Remzi

Immunotherapy as first line for all metastatic 
patients  in 2019? 
Jens Bedke

4.30 – 5:00 pm  
Keynote lecture: Medicine under the Swastika. 
The Vienna Medical School from 1938 to 1945
Herwig Czech

5.00 – 5:15 pm  
Closing remarks

This event is approved by the Austrian Medical 
Chamber.



Speakers and Hosts
Mohammad Abufaraj, The University of Jordan, 
Amman, Jordan
Ghazi Al Edwan, The University of Jordan, Amman, 
Jordan
Ghazal Ameli, Landesklinikum Korneuburg, Austria
Marko Babjuk, Czech Urological Society (CUS), Hospital 
Motol, Second Faculty of Medicine, Charles University, 
Prague, Czech Republic
Pascal Baltzer, MedUni Vienna/Vienna General 
Hospital, Austria
Jens Bedke, University Hospital Tuebingen, Germany
Dejan Bratus, Slovenian Urological Association (SUA), 
University Medical Centre Maribor, Slovenia
Piotr Chlosta, Polish Urological Association (PTU), 
Jagiellonian University Kraków, Poland
Anna Czech, Kraków University Hospital, Poland
Herwig Czech, MedUni Vienna, Austria. Charité - 
Universitätsmedizin Berlin, Germany
Maria De Santis, Charité - Universitätsmedizin Berlin, 
Germany
Joana Do Carmo Silva, Hospital Motol, Second Faculty 
of Medicine, Charles University, Prague, Czech Republic
Martin Drerup, University Hospital Salzburg, Austria
Harun Fajkovic, MedUni Vienna/Vienna General 
Hospital, Austria
Giorgio Gandaglia, Vita-Salute San Raffaele University, 
Milan, Italy
Kilian Gust, MedUni Vienna/Vienna General Hospital, 
Austria
Manuela Hiess, MedUni Vienna/Vienna General 
Hospital, Austria
Nicolai Huebner, MedUni Vienna/Vienna General 
Hospital, Austria
Christoph Klingler, Austrian Urological Association 
(ÖGU), Wilhelminenspital Vienna, Austria
Stephan	Korn, MedUni Vienna/Vienna General 
Hospital, Austria
Gero Kramer, MedUni Vienna/Vienna General Hospital, 
Austria
Wolfgang Loidl, Ordensklinikum Linz, Austria
Andreas	Lunacek, Hanusch Hospital, Vienna, Austria

Lukas Lusuardi, University Hospital Salzburg, Austria
Ivan Mincik, Slovak Urological Society (SUS), Klinika 
urologie, Presov, Slovakia
Peter Nyirady, Hungarian Urological Association (HUA), 
Semmelweis University, Budapest, Hungary
Mehmet	Oezsoy, MedUni Vienna/Vienna General 
Hospital, Austria
Josef Oswald, Ordensklinikum Linz, Austria
Maximilian Pallauf, University Hospital Salzburg, 
Austria
Renate Pichler, Medical University Innsbruck, Austria
Mesut Remzi, MedUni Vienna/Vienna General  
Hospital, Austria
Irene Resch, MedUni Vienna/Vienna General Hospital, 
Austria
Rafael Sanchez-Salas, L’Institut Mutualiste 
Montsouris, Paris, France
Christian Seitz, MedUni Vienna/Vienna General 
Hospital, Austria
Stephan	Seklehner, Landesklinikum Baden-Mödling, 
Austria
Shahrokh Shariat, MedUni Vienna/Vienna General 
Hospital, Austria
Francesco Soria, University of Turin, Torino, Italy
Judith Stangl-Kremser, MedUni Vienna/Vienna Gene-
ral Hospital, Austria
Igor Tomaskovic, University Clinical Hospital Center 
„Sestre Milosrdnice“, Zagreb, Croatia
Kadir Tosun, Landesklinikum Korneuburg, Austria
Mihai Vartolomei, University of Medicine and  
Pharmacy of Târgu Mures, Romania
Julian Veser, MedUni Vienna/Vienna General Hospital, 
Austria
Clemens Wehrberger, Sozialmedizinisches Zentrum 
Ost-Donauspital, Vienna, Austria
Evanguelos Xylinas, Bichat-Claude Bernard Hospital, 
Paris Descartes University, Paris, France

Please be aware that photographs and/or video footage will be taken 
at the event. These may be used for the purpose of documenting or 
reporting the event and published in print and online media, on various 
social media platforms and on MedUni Vienna‘s website.
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Van Swieten Saal
Medical University of Vienna
Van-Swieten-Gasse 1a, 1090 Vienna

Hörsaalzentrum, Level 7+8, Kursraum 8, 9, 10, 11, 23
Medical University of Vienna, Vienna General Hospital
Währinger Gürtel 18-20, 1090 Vienna

Under the auspices of: 


